
Omgång 13

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Ekåsen 3 Roland Himmelroos 35 147 164 137 553 448 2 2 0 0

Jeanette Pajunen 35 133 140 132 510 405 350 374 339 1063 4

Trävaruhuset Tuomas Vuori 35 105 105 172 487 382 329 349 433 1111 4

Johan Törnqvist 35 154 174 191 624 519 0 0 2 2

Junnut Amy Kämpe 35 138 166 136 545 440 0 0 0 0

Ray Kämpe 35 110 111 120 446 341 318 347 326 991 0

Visko Johan Nordlund 35 165 176 151 597 492 367 421 354 1142 8

Kenneth Pulkki 20 147 190 148 545 485 2 2 2 2

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 159 103 135 502 397 0 0 2 0

Camilla Danielsson 35 136 147 162 550 445 365 320 367 1052 2

Marin Frank Röholm 35 164 112 117 498 393 398 344 321 1063 6

Anton Artzén 35 164 162 134 565 460 2 2 0 2

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 111 139 123 478 373 2 0 0 0

Kim Lindh 35 187 135 149 576 471 368 344 342 1054 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 104 142 121 472 367 328 391 389 1108 6

Jan Lindqvist 35 154 179 198 636 531 0 2 2 2

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 226 172 164 622 562 2 2 0 2

Christer Lindholm 20 158 173 169 560 500 424 385 373 1182 6

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 134 131 173 543 438 341 367 406 1114 2

Patrik Bäcklund 35 137 166 163 571 466 0 0 2 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 157 115 138 515 410 2 0 2 0

Pontus Rehn 20 151 134 133 478 418 363 304 326 993 4

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 148 128 95 476 371 332 365 305 1002 4

Peter Ekholm 35 114 167 140 526 421 0 2 0 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 52 45 1 6 14609 91

BAB-20 52 39 0 13 14483 78

Ekåsen 3 52 34 0 18 13825 68

Bowlinghallen 2 52 33 0 19 14400 66

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 52 27 1 24 13517 55

Veritas 52 24 0 28 13613 48

Marin 52 23 0 29 13214 46

Trävaruhuset 52 22 1 29 13543 45

Junnut 52 21 1 30 13376 43

Elkompagniet Ab 52 16 0 36 12729 32

Ekåsen 4 52 15 0 37 13086 30

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 52 12 0 40 13048 24

15 i topp

1 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 636

2 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 624

3 S-E Lindholm Bab 20 20 622

4 Johan Nordlund Visko 35 597

5 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 576

6 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 571

7 Anton Artzén Marin 35 565

8 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 560

9 Roland Himmelroos Ekåsen 3 35 553

10 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 550

11 Kenneth Pulkki Visko 20 545

12 Amy Kämpe Junnut 35 545

13 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 543

14 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 526

15 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 515


